Pilot Devices
Compact heavy duty pushbutton
Document ID 1SFC151052K0201 date May 2013
Product news
ABB Pilot devices strengthens its product offering towards vehicles and heavy industry by introducing
the 22mm Compact heavy duty pushbutton. The product enters the market with the highest ratings and
protection in our offering. With its enforced rubber sealing protecting the inside, this product is suitable in
areas where regular pushbuttons are not enough.
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
Kg
Contacts included 2NO
l  Green CP6-10G-20 1SFA619105R1022 1x10 0.031
l  Red CP6-10R-20 1SFA619105R1021 1x10 0.031
l  Black CP6-10B-20 1SFA619105R1026 1x10 0.031
Contacts included 2NC
l  Green CP6-10G-02 1SFA619105R1052 1x10 0.031
l  Red CP6-10R-02 1SFA619105R1051 1x10 0.031
l  Black CP6-10B-02 1SFA619105R1056 1x10 0.031
Contacts included 1NO+1NC
l  Green CP6-10G-11 1SFA619105R1072 1x10 0.031
l  Red CP6-10R-11 1SFA619105R1071 1x10 0.031
l  Black CP6-10B-11 1SFA619105R1076 1x10 0.031
ABB Low Voltage Products
Control Products
Technical data Compact heavy duty pushbutton